27
Anchors & Anchoring
Davey �Thames� Anchor
This anchor, proven in independent tests, has
been in production for over 80 years.  Its
popularity has been justified by its versatility,
holding power and ease of stowage.
Fisherman Anchor

Length 61Ú2" 165mm
Width Inside 3" 75mm
Jaw Width 21Ú4" 57mm
Weight 41Ú4lb 1.9kg
2560/GA/02 41Ú2lb 2kg
2560/GA/04 9lb 4kg
2560/GA/06 11lb 5kg
2560/GA/07 15lb 7kg
2560/GA/10 22lb 10kg
Galvanised Chain Height Width inc. Handle Deck Space
3820/GA/008 5Ú16" 111Ú4"  285mm 18"   457mm 101Ú2" x 101Ú2"
267 x 267mm
3820/GA/010 3Ú8" 111Ú4"  285mm 18"   457mm 101Ú2" x 101Ú2"
267 x 267mm
Galvanised Roller Dia Roller Width Hole Diameter
3154/GA/037/028 11Ú2" 37mm 11Ú8" 28mm 3Ú8" 9.5mm
3154/GA/045/031 13Ú4" 45mm 11Ú4" 32mm 5Ú16" 8mm
3154/GA/050/037 2" 50mm 11Ú2" 37mm 1Ú2" 12.5mm
3154/GA/062/044 21Ú2" 62mm 13Ú4" 45mm 5Ú8" 16mm
3154/GA/075/050 3" 75mm 2" 50mm 5Ú8" 16mm
3154/GA/075/075 3" 75mm 3" 75mm 5Ú8" 16mm
3154/GA/100/100 4" 100mm 4" 100mm 3Ú4" 19mm
3154/GA/125/125 5" 125mm 5" 125mm 1" 25mm
Also available in gunmetal in size 13Ú4 x 11Ú4".
Part No. 1125/GM/06/ROLL
Rollers